PODIUM - PRICE LIST
Deposit Structure*
$5,000 on Signing
Balance to 5% in 30 Days
5% in 90 Days
2.5% in 370 Days
2.5% in 540 Days
5% on Occupancy

Approx. $54.95/ month
Locker:
Approx. $19.95/ month
Cheques made payable to
Harris, Sheaffer LLP in Trust
*Subject to change without notice. $1,000 Typical Floor Premiums. Additional view premiums may apply. Price includes HST.
**1 parking included for 2 Bedroom units and smaller, 2 parking included for 2 Bedroom+Den units
1 BEDROOM + DEN (CONTINUED)
MODEL SQ.FT. VIEW FLOOR AVAILABLE PRICE STARTING FROM*
1B+D-631 631 S / W 2 – 3 $597,990
1B+D-639 639 SW 1 – 3 $605,990
1B+D-674 674 E 1 – 5 $619,990
1B+D-686 686 NE 1 $619,990
2 BEDROOM
MODEL SQ.FT. VIEW FLOOR AVAILABLE PRICE STARTING FROM*
JR2-686 686 N 4 – 5 $599,990
JR2-689 689 E 1 – 5 $654,990
JR2-730 730 N 1 – 3 $689,990
JR2-744 744 N 1 – 3 $695,990
JR2-770 770 N 1 – 3 $699,990
JR2-748 748 N 1 – 3 $705,990
2-907 907 NW 1 – 3 $755,990
2-896 896 SW 1 – 3 $759,990
2-897 897 NE 2 – 3 $779,990
2 BEDROOM + DEN